LEAGUE TWO

LEAGUE TWO (England) 2015/2016 (updated @30/3/2024)

DATE
06/09/2015
15/11/2015
12/05/2016
14/05/2016
15/05/2016
18/05/2016

30/05/2016

GAME
Bristol R. v Oxford Utd (0-1)
Portsmouth v Wimbledon (0-0)
Portsmouth v Plymouth (2-2)
Wimbledon v Accrington (1-0)
Plymouth v Portsmouth (1-0)
Accrington v Wimbledon (2-2)

Wimbledon v Plymouth (2-0)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

CODE
26167
161-DD9
221-DD17
222-DD17
220-DD17
219-DD17

178-DD4

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports

Sky Sports



GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

