

LEAGUE TWO (England) 2015/2016 (updated @30/3/2024)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	<u>PICTURE</u>	<u>CHANNEL</u>
06/09/2015	Bristol R. v Oxford Utd (0-1)	English	26167	Excellent	Sky Sports
15/11/2015	Portsmouth v Wimbledon (0-0)	English	161-DD9	Excellent	Sky Sports
12/05/2016	Portsmouth v Plymouth (2-2)	English	221-DD17	Excellent	Sky Sports
14/05/2016	Wimbledon v Accrington (1-0)	English	222-DD17	Excellent	Sky Sports
15/05/2016	Plymouth v Portsmouth (1-0)	English	220-DD17	Excellent	Sky Sports
18/05/2016	Accrington v Wimbledon (2-2)	English	219-DD17	Excellent	Sky Sports
30/05/2016	Wimbledon v Plymouth (2-0)	English	178-DD4	Excellent	Sky Sports

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape. We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com